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Friday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 38Expo Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 HOW BIG'S YOUR LIFT?
2 SHUT UP AND BOWL
3 WE'RE STILL AT IT!
4 TEAM HAMMER
5 50/50
6 BOOBIES AND BALLS
7 HEY, WATCH THIS....
8 STORM/ROTO GRIP
9 3 MEN / A WOMEN

10 3 hombres y una mujer

11 MORE TBD
12 MIDWEST TORNADOS
13 BOWLING BUDS
14 BOWLWEISER
15 3 MEN / LADY #2
16 Team 17
17 THE BOOM BABIES
18 THROW IT BETTER
19 THE DARK MARKS
20 FIREBALLS

21 MAGS TEAM
22 LEPPER ELECTRIC
23 FLAMING O'S
24 WILDCATS
25 DOLLS AND THEIR BALLS
26 Team 27
27 BULLSHIT
28 BRUNKERS DRUNKER
29 WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT
30 WINTER HEROS

31 Team 32
32 THREE BEARS WITH G
33 JOCKISH FLOWERS
34 ON A ROLL
35 Team 37
36 SCORGASMS
37 HOOSIER NATION
38 Team 40

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/08   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/15 -37- - 2-   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/22  33- 38 -35- -37-   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/29  36- 29  38- 31 -33- -35-  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/06  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38 -31- -33-  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/13  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27 -29- -31-  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/20  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38 -27- -29-  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  10/27  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23 -25- -27-  37- 29  35- 31
Wk09  11/03   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38 -23- -25-  27- 37
Wk10  11/10 -21-  20- 22   6- 35  28- 25  29- 37  19-  8  12- 24  15-  4  17-  1   3-  5  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/17  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19 -21- -23-
Wk12  12/01   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  12/08  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  12/15  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  01/05  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  01/12  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  01/19  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/26  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk19  02/02  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk20  02/09  29- 28   6- 20  35-  5   8-  4  12- 15  17- 38  21-  1  13- 33 -34-  22-  7  Manually assigned

Wk21  02/16   7- 35   9- 34  11- 32  13- 30  14- 28  16- 26  18- 24  20- 22   2- 19  17- 21
Wk22  02/23  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2
Wk23  03/01   6- 38   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21
Wk24  03/08  36- 10  38-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11
Wk25  03/15  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25

Wk26  03/22  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3
Wk27  03/29  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 37  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29
Wk28  04/05  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8
Wk29  04/12  11- 13   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33
Wk30  04/19  28- 27  20-  6  19- 36  34-  5   8-  4  12- 13  38- 16  15-  7   3- 17  11- 30  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk01  09/08  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  09/15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  09/22  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  09/29  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
Wk05  10/06   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

Wk06  10/13  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
Wk07  10/20   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk08  10/27  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk09  11/03  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
Wk10  11/10  33-  7  27- 18   2- 34  38- 23  11- 13  30- 31 -26-  16- 36  32-  9  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/17  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1
Wk12  12/01 -19- -21-  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk13  12/08  38- 15 -17- -19-  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12
Wk14  12/15  11- 36  13- 38 -15- -17-  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk15  01/05  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11 -13- -15-  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23
Wk16  01/12   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38 -11- -13-  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33
Wk17  01/19  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7 - 9- -11-  37- 13  35- 15

Wk18  01/26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38 - 7- - 9-  11- 37
Wk19  02/02  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3 - 5- - 7-
Wk20  02/09  27- 23  11- 18  25-  3  16- 31  24- 37  26-  9 - 2-  19- 30  10- 32  Manually assigned
Wk21  02/16  15- 23   4- 25  12- 27  10- 29   8- 31   6- 33   1- 36   3- 38   5- 37
Wk22  02/23  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4

Wk23  03/01  17- 19   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36
Wk24  03/08  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12
Wk25  03/15   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32
Wk26  03/22  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20
Wk27  03/29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 26  24- 28

Wk28  04/05  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2
Wk29  04/12  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15
Wk30  04/19  23- 14  33- 26  32- 24  29- 35   9- 37  31-  1  22- 21   2- 25  18- 10  Manually assigned


